
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43906 CA-012211 4210.35 0.00 Acg Building Services 107319 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43907 CA-012509 4326.34 0.00 Acg Building Services 107319 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43908 CA-012689 3568.65 0.00 Acg Building Services 107319 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43909 CA012948 3949.09 0.00 Acg Building Services 107319 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43931 SINV00614111 5104.97 1020.99 Acs Ltd 106355 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43657 IN10767 500.00 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd 43164 Essential Living Fund Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43671 0000625271 2014.38 402.88 Allpay Ltd 107898 Revenues Bdc Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43165 CLE0263 1188.00 0.00 Am & Pm Cleaning Solutions 35039 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Cleaning & Supplies 3600

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43511 ABE-INV-GB-2020 715.00 143.00 Amazon Business (Bromsgrove) 108227 Support Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43583 00327842 2000.00 400.00 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43663 00327212 2259.50 451.90 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43807 00327875 4020.00 802.80 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43213 180320 3762.00 0.00 Appletree Guest House 81 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43340 BH57360 1761.20 352.24 Baily Garner Llp 102739 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Capital Budget Only 8000

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43557 1STAPRIL2020 8750.00 0.00 Basement Project 34997 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43660 RINV/00007692 25311.39 5062.28 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43766 RINV/00007699 18035.00 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Government Grants 6056

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43810 1024201478 1633.24 326.65 Bechtle Direct Ltd 107746 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43440 RB/2768 4510.00 902.00 Black Radley Limited 106786 Corporate Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43736 219070 662.69 0.00 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Vat Control Account Vat Input Tax Adjustments 2994

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43497 M061FF 2295.34 445.06 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43690 Q019QQ 9056.90 1791.38 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43820 142 7000.00 0.00 Bromsgrove And Redditch Network 5680 Community Transport Scheme Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43567 1/2020-2021 30338.50 0.00 Bromsgrove Cab 60305 Grants And Contributions Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43782 501003702811 1023.96 0.00 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43558 3589 7760.25 0.00 Caring For Communities And People 11410 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43734 RED/272455 2010.65 402.13 Cef - City Electrical Factors Ltd 113 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43480 038831 4076.34 815.27 Cfh Docmail Ltd 65783 Revenues Bdc Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43434 65757 3765.31 753.07 Cirrus Research Plc 105248 Core Environmental Health Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43679 65872 845.08 169.02 Cirrus Research Plc 105248 Core Environmental Health Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43591 C/XP194600 17668.79 3533.76 Civica Uk Limited 1233 Election And Electoral Service Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43600 068-PM001453291 261310.27 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43600 068-PM001453291 3431.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43500 WRS0148 2187.00 437.40 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43164 DE11296652 1076.38 215.28 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43477 375253 1219.99 244.00 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43491 DE11300708 912.73 182.55 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43580 DE11301925 602.96 120.59 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43812 DE11304722 724.03 144.81 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 19.25 3.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bereavement Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 18.50 3.70 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bromsgrove Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 110.50 22.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Building Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 19.50 3.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 69.50 13.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 20.50 4.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Corporate Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 323.58 64.71 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Democratic Services And Member Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 661.58 132.32 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Depot Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 21.00 4.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Development Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Election And Electoral Service Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Env Services Pool (Core Team 4 Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maint - Bdc Parks Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 35.00 7.00 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maintenance Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Business Trans Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Customer Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 17.25 3.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Legal Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 16.75 3.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Highways Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 130.75 26.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 47.25 9.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Housing Strategy & Enabling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 17.25 3.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 33.00 6.60 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Parks And Green Spaces Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Policy And Equalities Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Professional Legal Advice And Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Public Conveniences Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 11.00 2.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Rbc Hedgecutting Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 32.25 6.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Redditch Place Teams Telephones 4450
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Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 230.50 46.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Refuse And Recycling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Senior Management Team Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Strategic Routes & Tractors Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Sweepers & Hiabs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 26.25 5.25 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 44.50 8.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43762 1285526228 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Transport Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43441 SIN2003EC10216 874.64 174.93 Ergo Computing Uk Ltd 107773 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43449 0001572027 8099.00 1619.80 European Electronique 1920 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43794 437152 0.00 396.00 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43595 18764 1042.50 208.50 Felis'S Bar & Restaurant    Felice Tocchini 64575 Initiatives Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43613 FMG1835 2882.50 576.50 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43614 FMG1797 6981.50 1396.30 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43801 20395 0.00 124.80 Focal Image.Co.Uk (Bromsgrove) Limited 1389 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43472 14601086 1435.00 287.00 Francotyp-Postalia Ltd     (Postage Only) 35551 Licensing Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 39802 SI902404 1400.00 280.00 Gemini Accident Repair Centres 64300 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 39803 SI902690 1400.00 280.00 Gemini Accident Repair Centres 64300 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43743 S2001112 -1400.00 -280.00 Gemini Accident Repair Centres 64300 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43744 S2001114 -1400.00 -280.00 Gemini Accident Repair Centres 64300 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 42855 20-0303 2333.59 0.00 Ggj Property 62163 Business Development Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43183 12281443 560.82 112.16 Guest Trucks 35360 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43476 64486 0.00 315.00 H & S Polythene Ltd 61087 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43822 111816622 21567.00 4313.40 Hall Fuels (Watson Fuels) 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43455 INV-4019 3360.00 672.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43456 INV-4134 550.00 110.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43457 INV-4133 1160.00 232.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43443 7028924 547.50 109.50 Idox Software Ltd 123 Development Control Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43444 7028923 2190.00 438.00 Idox Software Ltd 123 Development Control Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43473 4787592 3390.56 678.11 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43912 CA011574 4000.00 0.00 Iso Property Developments 3154 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43914 CA012030 5829.77 0.00 Iso Property Developments 3154 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43915 CA011002 10072.80 0.00 Iso Property Developments 3154 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43674 10272 805.00 161.00 J K Autos Recovery Limited 5955 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43675 9993 2040.00 408.00 J K Autos Recovery Limited 5955 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 42819 21404 2691.00 538.20 Jade Security Services Ltd 5886 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43662 0061 735.95 0.00 Jarvis & Parsons Veterinary Services Ltd 35050 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43219 5290 21570.91 4314.18 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Environmental Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43470 5304 1398.00 279.60 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43469 5305 10311.20 2062.24 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43471 5302 50148.88 10029.78 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Planning And R Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43214 IN33405 1596.74 319.35 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43214 IN33405 1331.30 266.27 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43214 IN33405 1069.63 213.95 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43405 IN33503 1337.81 267.56 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43405 IN33503 1221.86 244.38 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43405 IN33503 881.89 176.39 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43512 IN33607 1402.48 280.54 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43512 IN33607 1424.12 284.82 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43512 IN33607 426.24 85.25 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43512 IN33607 364.44 72.88 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43691 IN33707 501.37 100.29 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43691 IN33707 1481.66 296.33 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43691 IN33707 2247.65 449.55 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43691 IN33707 665.89 133.19 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43763 IN33805 1006.95 201.39 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43763 IN33805 340.02 68.01 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43763 IN33805 231.66 46.33 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43513 C54658 1538.82 307.76 Metric Group Ltd 35135 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 41718 167401 681.40 136.28 Metric Group Ltd 35135 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43479 IN00434560 20210.59 4042.12 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43556 IN00434556 29696.53 5939.31 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43024 44138 3597.34 719.47 Mpc Services (Uk) Ltd 34928 Land Charges Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43174 LGWGLQRQ 5079.92 957.01 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43175 LGWGKYZQ 1504.97 300.99 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43175 LGWGKYZQ 216.04 43.21 N Power Limited 1919 Community Safety Electricity 3300
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Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 97.37 4.87 N Power Limited 1919 Bereavement Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 216.74 10.84 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 1314.45 260.79 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 1065.40 213.08 N Power Limited 1919 Depot Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 276.80 55.36 N Power Limited 1919 Parks And Green Spaces Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 465.43 77.16 N Power Limited 1919 Public Conveniences Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43182 LGWGLGSY 298.85 14.94 N Power Limited 1919 Sports Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43759 LGWGNTLP 1609.71 321.94 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43759 LGWGNTLP 231.18 46.24 N Power Limited 1919 Community Safety Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43658 20/33 716.00 0.00 Nabma 5355 Business Development Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43353 55551 884.00 176.80 Office Update Ltd 67403 Business Development Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43602 OE6276/EJ27147 1160.28 232.06 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43916 60 WILDMOOR LAN 1015.00 0.00 P W Peacock 105199 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43483 SI-9879 850.00 170.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43578 650 500.00 0.00 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 556 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43900 PGLTSI5209371 3245.00 649.00 Proactis Limited 61992 Professional Legal Advice And Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 42997 847929 811.50 162.30 Proactive Personnel Ltd 103238 Transport Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43686 2020/2948 1450.00 290.00 Rab Consultants Ltd 66731 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43205 1 600.00 0.00 Rbn Inc Cic 108220 Sports Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43667 INV-14587 650.00 130.00 Safeline Environmental Ltd 103250 Bromsgrove Place Teams Refuse Collection/Waste Dispos 3602

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43685 25679 1749.00 349.80 Security Care Ltd 62862 Parks And Green Spaces Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43484 4000503712 6663.74 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43499 3645592 1738.75 0.00 Sodexo Motivation Solutions Uk Ltd 103152 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43815 6003281 0.00 2323.78 Storm Environmental Limited 102998 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43447 5853 1000.00 200.00 Sutcliffe Play South West 1234 Parks And Green Spaces Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43447 5853 4686.41 937.29 Sutcliffe Play South West 1234 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43225 68449085 1600.00 0.00 Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council 513 Management Costs Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43574 INV101669 2930.00 586.00 Tgf Security 107812 Depot Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43178 209319731/20 2104.66 420.93 Total Gas & Power 35200 Business Development Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43753 210760269/20 2088.17 417.63 Total Gas & Power 35200 Business Development Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43754 210760247/20 1699.62 339.92 Total Gas & Power 35200 Depot Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43437 71105661 791.36 158.27 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 41931 71R00212 -1179.07 -235.81 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43678 10749 402.11 80.42 Unique Mechanical Services Ltd 35278 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 15/04/2020 43678 10749 215.00 43.00 Unique Mechanical Services Ltd 35278 Public Conveniences Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43775 APR 20 DEDS 952.30 0.00 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43774 APR 20 DEDS 978.86 0.00 Unite The Union (Formally Ucatt) 1104 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43761 917371-118 646.36 129.27 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43355 0000000133 550.00 0.00 Waseley Hill High School 6475 Sports Services Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43770 STEPHENCOWARD 1301.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43451 IN00172576 28227.74 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43666 IN00173513 3672.50 734.50 Worcestershire County Council 195 Land Charges - Bdc Only Costs Other Fees & Charges(Non Vat) 6359

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43694 IN00173072 609.00 121.80 Worcestershire County Council 195 Land Charges - Bdc Only Costs Other Fees & Charges(Non Vat) 6359

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43905 IN00178051 10437.29 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43769 AAD0218782 59841.20 11968.24 Wychavon District Council 674 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43696 AAD0218848 1459.23 0.00 Wychavon District Council 674 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43692 80041949 23271.00 4654.20 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 132.08 26.42 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Core Environmental Health Rents & Service Charge 3350

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 660.13 132.03 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 3018.00 603.60 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 278.37 55.67 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 302.97 60.59 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 31.21 6.24 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Management Costs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 3393.02 678.61 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 290.09 58.02 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 377.30 75.46 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 22/04/2020 43768 80043584 187.66 37.53 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43875 80043727 418.50 0.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Income Slas 6116

Bromsgrove District Council 29/04/2020 43875 80043727 303.00 0.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 03/04/2020 43445 GRANT 2045.08 0.00 Yes Energy Solutions 63937 Capital Schemes Community Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 43160 32242 1341.65 0.00 Ymca 661 Sports Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 38280 16988 126.00 0.00 Zurich Municipal 2100 Highways Insurance Claims 4758

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 38280 16988 662.00 0.00 Zurich Municipal 2100 Parks And Green Spaces Insurance Claims 4758

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 38280 16988 500.00 0.00 Zurich Municipal 2100 Refuse And Recycling Insurance Claims 4758

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 40896 18231 324.00 0.00 Zurich Municipal 2100 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Insurance Claims 4758

Bromsgrove District Council 07/04/2020 40896 18231 288.00 0.00 Zurich Municipal 2100 Parks And Green Spaces Insurance Claims 4758
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